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
THE LAWRENCE COMPANY
171 Fourth St.,

Between Morrison and Yamhill.
MONEY TO LOAN.

Gcod supply tor city and larm property,
6 to j per cent.

MALL ei VON BORSTEL,
i04 Second st., near Washington.

C r: AND 7 Cc MO RTGAG E LOA Ns!
$l00o to 920,0011 immediate loan. Forprompt service and fair treatment sec us

urai.
A. X. HILL, 419 Henry bids.

AMOUNTS.
930O 910OO $1500 $2000

INTEREST,
8 pet. 7 pet. 8 pet. 7 pet.

HART MAN -- THOMPSON BANK.
ON Improved city property or for buildingpurposes, 3 to s years' time; liberal pay-

ment privileges; money advanced as build-
ing progresses. Tne Equitable Savings &

' Loan Association, 240 Stark st.
MONEY TO LEND.

925,000 in sums of 9150O. $2500. $5000and $ 15,000. it-- F. Bryan. &Ou Chamberot Commerce.
"MORTGAGE LOANS in any amount.

OREGON INV. Ac MORTGAGE CO., Inc.,Stock Exchange bldg.. 3d and YamhiiL
XoOOO TO $15.0u0 for Immediate loan, quick

action ; security examined today. Deahoa
t Hawk, 720 c of c bldg. Main lis

LOANS, $50 to 9000. made promptly on va-
cant lots and contracts; mortgages andcontracts bought. 1206 N. W. Bank bldg.

91000 TO $10,000 on city property. AG 979,
'TO LOAN $40,0 00 OR

f Axmi.uivn,
SO 4th. BOARD OF TRADE BLDG.

MORTGAGE loans on city property; lowestrates. 217-- ls Northwestern Bank bldg.,corner 6 th and Morrison sta.
$1500, $2000, 9300O, 94O0O, 9500O.
Current rates, prompt service. Fred W.

German Co., 914 CUam. of Com.
TO LOAN $2000 at 7 per cent, on good

real estate security. E. J. tielser, 42
Chamber of Commerce. Phone Main 5256

SEE us today lor loans on unproved cityproperty, 6 10 8 per cent; $00 and up
Ceilars-Murto- n Co., 825 Yeon bldg.

MONEY TO LOAN.
On real esiate In amounts to suit.

A. 1L Bell. 2Q1 Oerlinger bidg., ad hud A I d er
$1000 TO LOAN on Portland real estate.HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.
$500. luoO AND trPWAD on improved

real estate; favorabls terms; no delays;
no brokerage. John Bain, 607 Spaluing.

$200,000 TO LOAN in sums to suit; build-
ing loans; lowest rates. W. G. Beck, 3Xi--
313 railing uius--

MONEY to loan on city or farm lands. J. j.Cahalin, 635 Chamber of Commerce.
MONEY TO LOAN ON REAL ESTATE."

A, H. HARDING, $13 Ch. of Com.
MONEY, any amount, to 8 per cent W.

H. Seita A Co- - S10 Spalding plcig.
MONEY loaned on real estate; contracts androtgs- - bought. H- - Miiey. au4 Oerlinger Din.
STATE FUNDS, fi per cent. W. EL Thomas,ageut Multnomah County. 400 Ch. or Com.
MORTGAGE LOANS AT 6 and 1. FBEiJ

S. WILLIAMS. LJ'ji First St.
$10oO TO $5000 private funds, for good

Phone Tabor 2520.
CITY and farm loans, any amount, no de-la- y.

Wm. C McClure. 414 Failing bidg.
9200. 9400, $500. 91O00, $1500, $250uC jTI.

Wells & Co.. 324 C of C. bldg.
MORTGAGE LOANS 6 AND 7 PER CENT.

LOUIS SALOMON CO.. 229 STARK ST.
MORTGAGE LOANS, any amour t, no deia.Henry C Prudfaomme. 807 Wilcox bldg.

200l $250. S600, 99O0, $1200 $1SOO.
Fred W. German Co, S 1 4 Cham, of Coin.

FINANCIAL.
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Money to Loan Keal Estate.
MONEY TO LOAN

ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE FOR ,
BUILDING PURPOSES; VERY FLEX "
1BLE CONTRACTS; NO COMMISSIONS.

COLUMBIA LIFE A TRUST CO..
010 Spalding Bldg.

CITY AND FARM LOANS.
91000 and up at lowest, rateaC M. ZADOW.

414 Corbett bicg.,
A 1416. Marsh a. I 93.

Money to Loan Chtt.ers aed Salajjea.

NOTICE.
NEW ADDRESS.

NEED MONEY QUICK?
You can get it TODAY.

WE LOAN ANY AMOUNTto Working People and Others on Plalanotes. Furniture. Livestock, Pianos. Autos,Storage Receipts, Real EstMte, Motor--.
cycles or Diamonds.

WHS BUY MORTGAGES.
YOU CAN GET IT TODAY.

BUSINESS CONFIDENTIAL.
Rebates Given If Paid Before Due.PORTLAND LOAN COMPANY.

205 ROTHCH1LD BLDG..Bet. 4th and 5th sts., on Wash. at. Open
8 A. M. to 6 P. M, Saturday till 8 P. M.
SALARY LOANS ON PLAIN NOTES.

910 TO 9100,
CHEAPEST AND BEST PLACE TO

BORROW MONEY.
ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY.

BUSINESS STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL
HOURS S A. M. TO 6 P. M.

SATURDAYS TO 9 P. M.
STATE SECURITY CO.,

309 FAILING BLDG.
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